
Pay Period: Description
Kronos Timecard Approvals

due by 12 Noon on: Checks are available on:

07/01/16 - 07/31/16 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for Jul 2016 7/25/2016

07/01/16 - 07/31/16 Final Check for Jul 2016 Friday, July 29, 2016 8/10/2016

08/01/16 - 08/31/16 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for Aug 2016 8/25/2016

08/01/16 - 08/31/16 Final Check for Aug 2016 Wednesday, August 31, 2016 9/9/2016

09/01/16 - 09/30/16 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for Sep 2016 9/23/2016

09/01/16- 09/30/16 Final Check for Sep 2016 Friday, September 30, 2016 10/10/2016

10/01/16 - 10/31/16 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for Oct 2016 10/24/2016

10/01/16 - 10/31/16 Final Check for Oct 2016 Monday, October 31, 2016 11/10/2016

11/01/16 - 11/30/16 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for Nov 2016 11/23/2016 *

11/01/16 - 11/30/16 Final Check for Nov 2016 Wednesday, November 30, 2016 12/9/2016

12/01/16 - 12/31/16 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for Dec 2016 12/22/2016 *

12/01/16 - 12/31/16 Final Check for Dec 2016 Friday, December 30, 2016 1/10/2017

01/01/17 - 01/31/17 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for Jan 2017 1/25/2017

01/01/17 - 01/31/17 Final Check for Jan 2017 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 2/10/2017

02/01/17 - 02/28/17 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for Feb 2017 2/24/2017

02/01/17 - 02/29/17 Final Check for Feb 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 3/10/2017

03/01/17 - 03/31/17 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for Mar 2017 3/24/2017

03/01/17 - 03/31/17 Final Check for Mar 2017 Thursday, March 30, 2017 4/10/2017

04/01/17 - 04/30/17 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for Apr 2017 4/24/2017

04/01/17 - 04/30/17 Final Check for Apr 2017 Friday, April 28, 2017 5/10/2017

05/01/17 - 05/31/17 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for May 2017 5/25/2017

05/01/17 - 05/31/17 Final Check for May 2017 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 6/9/2017

06/01/17 - 06/30/17 ESA - Earned Salary Adv for Jun 2017 6/23/2017

06/01/17 - 06/30/17 Final Check for Jun 2017 Friday, June 30, 2017 7/10/2017

Fiscal Year 16-17

Classified Monthly: Payroll Schedule & Due Dates


